Room timetable - FHE CLL LECTURE ROOM (Wks SUM W1-SUM W?7)

Summer_Inspection_TT2023 2024

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM
C Lecture, Wks SUM W1-SUM W7
O Course: COMS 2001
Staff: SMITH,Alana
2 Room: FHE CLL LECTURE ROOM
|
Lecture, Wks SUM W1-
SUM W7
m Course: FOUN 1103
) Staff: DENNIS-
= PRESCOTT,Janique
Room: FHE CLL
LECTURE ROOM
Lecture, Wks SUM W1- ||/ Tutorial,
SUM W7 Wks SUM
b Course: FOUN 1001 (Full || W1-SUM
CU & Part-time) W7
© Staff: POUCHET,Melanie|| Course:
n Room: FHE CLL FOUN 1001
q) LECTURE ROOM (Full & Part-
time)
% Room: FHE
CLL
G) LECTURE
; ROOM
(B.ED
ONLY)
Lecture, Wks SUM W1- || Tutorial,
SUM W7 Wks SUM
. W1-SUM
Course: FOUN 1001 (Full
>‘ & Part-time) W7
CG Staff: POUCHET,Melanie|| Course:
-O Room: FHE CLL FOUN 1001
(7] LECTURE ROOM (Full & Part-
— time)
) Room: FHE
c CLL
I_ LECTURE
ROOM
(B.ED
ONLY)

Page 1, published 03-May-24 10:45:21 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




Room timetable - FHE CLL LECTURE ROOM (Wks SUM W1-SUM W?7)

Summer_Inspection_TT2023 2024

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Fri

Sat

Sun

Page 2, published 03-May-24 10:45:21 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




