Summer_Inspection_TT2023_2024



Room timetable - FHE CLL LECTURE ROOM (Wks SUM W1-SUM W7)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM 05:00PM 06:	6:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon									Lecture, Wks SUM W1-SUM W7 Course: COMS 2001 Staff: SMITH,Alana Room: FHE CLL LECTURE ROOM				
Tue									Lecture, Wks SUM W1- SUM W7 Course: FOUN 1103 Staff: DENNIS- PRESCOTT,Janique Room: FHE CLL LECTURE ROOM				
Wednesday									Lecture, Wks SU SUM W7 Course: FOUN 10 & Part-time) Staff: POUCHET, Room: FHE CLL LECTURE ROOM	001 (Full Γ,Melanie - M	Tutorial, Wks SUM W1-SUM W7 Course: FOUN 1001 (Full & Part- time) Room: FHE CLL LECTURE ROOM (B.ED ONLY)		
Thursday									Lecture, Wks SUM W1- SUM W7 Course: FOUN 1001 (Full & Part-time) Staff: POUCHET,Melanie Room: FHE CLL LECTURE ROOM		Tutorial, Wks SUM W1-SUM W7 Course: FOUN 1001 (Full & Part- time) Room: FHE CLL LECTURE ROOM (B.ED ONLY)		



Summer_Inspection_TT2023_2024

Room timetable - FHE CLL LECTURE ROOM (Wks SUM W1-SUM W7)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
н. Н														
Sat														
Sun														